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AÇIKLAMA
DESCRIPTION / НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ
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Plastik dübelli raf pimi

Plastik dübelli raf pimi

19

Ø D

8

Ø5

8

0053 - 0054

0053T

0053..

0054..

0053T

103-01-04

103-01-07

103-01-06

10,100 kg

11,850 kg

39,5 x 29,5 x 25

39,5 x 29,5 x 31

Ø5mm

Ø6mm

20.000

10.000

2.500

2.000

7,200 kg

39,5 x 29,5 x 25

20.000

2.500
Ø5mm

 301, 302,
303, 305,
306, 307

 301, 302,
303, 305,
306, 307

 300

Plastic shelf support plug in
Полкодержатель пластиковый

Plastic shelf support plug in

Полкодержатель с пластиковым штифтом

SİPARİŞ KODU

ORDER CODE
АРТИКУЛ

KOD

CODE

КОД


